
LOT 8 BLOCK A AZALEA PARK S/D UN
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
FOR POB, RUN SE 188.05 FT, NE 52

CHURCH THOMAS E/CHURCH MARTY L
103 SW TULIP PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

19-4S-17-08540-008

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

19417.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/15/2017 RP 0.34 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

108,646
1,640
18,500

128,786
54,524
74,262

HX HB 49,262
25,000

128,786
0

128,786

1137/0406 11/15/2007 WD Q I 112,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAYMOND & REBA LAND

THOMAS E & MARTY L 

0901/0220 4/21/2000 WD Q I 56,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVEN & MARLENE SUMM

RAYMOND & REBA LAND
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2008HX Base Yr

103 SW TULIP PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,323 112.8000 126.34 167,148 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1224

BAS 1,224 100 1,224 100,516

FOP 96 30 29 2,382

FOP 100 30 30 2,464

FST 72 55 40 3,285

1,492 1,323 108,646

BAS= W20 FOP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W20 FST= W12 S6 E12N6$S6 W12
S22 E12 FOP=  S2 E16 N6W16 S4$ N4 E40 N24$.

BAS

20

20

6

12

22

12

4

40

24

FOP 10

10

10

10

FST

12

6

12

6

FOP

2
16

6

16
4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 6 8 48.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 240

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

1,640

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


